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1 21-01-2026 Jaweed Ali Muhammad Suleman 41801-0752517-1 Matriculation Matiari 

2 21-01-2026 Amjad Ali Meer Muhammad 41802-0688248-3 Intermediate Matiari 

3 21-01-2026 Sajad Ali Muhammad Ilyas 418010694765-1 Matriculation Matiari 

4 21-01-2026 Asghar Ali Nazir Muhammad 41801-0871789-3 Primary Matiari 

5 21-01-2026 Muzamil Mumtaz Mumtaz Ali 41801-090388-5 Intermediate Matiari 

6 21-01-2026 Ali Mustafa Mumtaz Ali 41801-0659345-9 Intermediate Matiari 

7 21-01-2026 Syed Umair Mustafa Shah Syed Ghulam Mustafa Shah 41301-0248115-9 B.Com Matiari 

8 21-01-2026 Sheeraz Rustam Phulwan 41802-0663910-1 B.A Matiari 

9 21-01-2026 Asad Khuda Bux 41801-0641261-7 Intermediate Matiari 

10 21-01-2026 Shahbaz Ali Muhammad Murad Jatoi 41304-0656765-1 Matriculation Matiari 

11 21-01-2026 Nadeem Muhammad Uris 41801-0643379-3 Primary Matiari 

12 21-01-2026 Dildar Hussain Hussain Bux 41803-0608050-7 Intermediate Matiari 

13 21-01-2026 Mumtaz Ahmed Bozdar Khan 41803-0720924-5 Intermediate Matiari 

14 21-01-2026 Asif Ali Muhammad Arbab 41802-0620733-3 Matriculation Matiari 

15 21-01-2026 Rehmatullah Khoso Siddique 41801-0587097-1 Intermediate Matiari 

16 22-01-2026 Muhammad Abrar Muhammad Anwar 41801-0695272-9 Intermediate Matiari 

17 22-01-2026 Kamran Ali Ghulam Ali Hajano 41801-07685385 Intermediate Matiari 

18 22-01-2026 Barkatullah Abdul Rehman Memon 418030660623-5 Matriculation Matiari 

19 22-01-2026 Sirjulddin Muneer Ahmed 41801-071562-9 Intermediate Matiari 

20 22-01-2026 Saood Ahmed Samoon Muneer Ahmed 41801-0644428-9 B.A Final Matiari 

21 22-01-2026 Juman Dooghiyo Mal 41803-0640919-1 Intermediate Matiari 

22 22-01-2026 Raheel Bishar Ali 41801-0665900-3 Matriculation Matiari 

23 22-01-2026 Muhammad Qasim Raza Muhammad Sahowal 418010666187-5 Matriculation Matiari 

24 22-01-2026 Aman Ali Ghulam Mustafa 41301-0235041-1 Matriculation Matiari 

25 22-01-2026 Tufail Ahmed Khaskheli Shabbir Khaskheli 41801-0613966-1 Primiary Matiari 

26 22-01-2026 Majid Ali Mitho 41801-0708553-3 Intermediate Matiari 

27 22-01-2026 Taqdeer Hussain Iqbal Sheedi 41802-0739691-9 Matriculation Matiari 

28 22-01-2026 Jalal Dahri Salam ullah 41802-0620388-1 Intermediate Matiari 

29 22-01-2026 Shahzoor Abdullah Junejo 41801-0740203-3 Intermediate Matiari 

30 22-01-2026 Amjad Ali Murad Ali Khaskheli 41801-0747276-7 Matriculation Matiari 

31 22-01-2026 Sajid Ai Soomro Muhammad Rafique 41801-0632994-7 Intermediate Matiari 

32 22-01-2026 Habibullah Shahnawaz 41801-0719336-1 Intermediate Matiari 

33 22-01-2026 Shahzeb Shafqat Ali Memon 41305-7849762-5 Intermediate Matiari 

34 22-01-2026 Sheeraz Hussain Allah Jurio Rang 41801-0652814-5 Matriculation Matiari 

35 22-01-2026 Shakir Ali Waheed Murad 41802-0661979-9 Intermediate Matiari 

36 22-01-2026 Raja Rab Dino Rang Allah Jurio Rang 41801-062588-3 Matriculation Matiari 

37 22-01-2026 Sher Ali Mehar khan 41803-0617370-3 Matriculation Matiari 

38 22-01-2026 Usama Abdul Waris 41801-0778381-5 Primary Matiari 

39 23-01-2026 Sardar Ai Bhai Khan 41801-0674090-1 Graduation Matiari 

40 23-01-2026 Tufail Ahmed Muhammad Khan 41801-0771401-9 Middle Matiari 

41 23-01-2026 Mushtaque Hussain Muzamil Hussain 41304-7282646-7 Intermediate Matiari 

42 23-01-2026 Ghulam Raza Piyaro Hussain 41801-0704493-1 Intermediate Matiari 

43 23-01-2026 Rehan Ali Muhammad Usman 41801-0660482-1 Matriculation Matiari 

44 23-01-2026 Muhammad Ali Muhammad ismail Nizamani 41802-0639816-1 Middle Matiari 

45 23-01-2026 Suresh Ramesh 41802-0670548-9 Intermediate Matiari 

46 23-01-2026 Ghulam Qadir Gull Muhammad Solangi 41802-0577592-5 Middle Matiari 

47 23-01-2026 Dleep Kumar Sardar 41802-0681848-7 Matriculation Matiari 

48 23-01-2026 Irfan Ali Ameer Bux 41801-0617400-9 Matriculation Matiari 

49 24-01-2026 Shafqat Ali Rehmat Ali 41802-0615686-5 Matriculation Matiari 

50 24-01-2026 Mohsin Ali Muhammad Aslam 41802-0608547-9 Intermediate Matiari 

51 24-01-2026 Ghulam Muhammad Noor Hussain Memon 41802-0663648-5 Intermediate Matiari 

52 24-01-2026 Asadullah Ghous Ali Dahri 41802-0738107-1 Matriculation Matiari 

53 24-01-2026 Rizwan Ghazi khan 41801-0631269-9 Intermediate Matiari 

54 24-01-2026 Arif Ali Ali Murad 41801-0696955-7 Matriculation Matiari 

55 24-01-2026 Haji Sahowal Chutto 41305-3074614-5 Matriculation Matiari 

56 24-01-2026 Farooque Ali Noor Hussain Gahoti 41301-5540713-5 B.A & DAE Matiari 
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57 24-01-2026 Ghulam Qadir Muhammad Bhatti 41801-0719366-5 Intermediate Matiari 

58 24-01-2026 Abdul Razaque Kaka Faiz Muhammad Kaka 41803-0631291-3 Matriculation Matiari 

59 24-01-2026 Muhammad Saim Muhammad Yaqoob 41802-0688330-9 Intermediate Matiari 

60 24-01-2026 Muhammad Aadil Muhammad Yaqoob 41802-0622499-7 B.Com Matiari 

61 26-01-2026 Rawal Ustoo Sikandar 41801-0641256-9 Matriculation Matiari 

62 26-01-2026 Ahmed Muhammad Hashim 4801-0587278-5 Matriculation Matiari 

63 26-01-2026 Muhammad Juman (Papo) Muhammad Essa Gabool 41802-0615001-3 Intermediate Matiari 

64 26-01-2026 Munawar Ali Sain Bux Khoso 41801-0750451-1 Matriculation Matiari 

65 26-01-2026 Noor Mustafa Zameer Ali 41305-9053404-7 Intermediate Matiari 

66 26-01-2026 Naveed Muhammad Islamil 41305-1255893-5 Intermediate Matiari 

67 26-01-2026 Zeeshan Ali Muhammad Aslam 41802-0608550-1 Matriculation Matiari 

68 26-01-2026 Imtiaz Ali Muhammad Juman 41801-0875766-3 Intermediate Matiari 

69 26-01-2026 Gul Zaman Abdul Salam Subhpoto 41801-0632418-7 Intermediate Matiari 

70 26-01-2026 Guhulam Rasool Muhammad Ali Khan 41801-0750209-7 Matriculation Matiari 

71 26-01-2026 Mashooque Ali Ghulam Hyder 41801-0761570-7 Intermediate Matiari 

72 26-01-2026 Nizakat Ali Muhib Ali 41305-0545858-9 Intermediate Matiari 

73 26-01-2026 Arif Ali Muhib Ali 41305-1733934-9 Intermediate Matiari 

74 26-01-2026 Zubair Talib Hussain 41801-750505-7 Intermediate Matiari 

75 26-01-2026 Awais Abdullah 41801-0709598-3 Intermediate Matiari 

76 26-01-2026 Ghualm Mustafa Azizullah 41801-0639720-5 Intermediate Matiari 

77 26-01-2026 Syed Amir Hyder Shah Syed Budhal Shah 41801-0672587-1 Matriculation Matiari 

78 26-01-2026 Zameer Hussain Abdul Razaque 41801-0804777-3 Matriculation Matiari 

79 26-01-2026 Deedar Ali Muhammad Qasim 41801-0634751-5 Matriculation Matiari 

80 26-01-2026 Usaib Muneer Hussain 41801-0644894-9 Intermediate Matiari 

81 26-01-2026 Shahmir Hussain Muneer Ahmed 41801-0710822-7 Middle Matiari 

82 26-01-2026 Sadam Faiz Faiz Muhammad 41802-0685537-1Diploma Inormation Technolgy Matiari 

83 26-01-2026 Mir Hassan Memon Nazir Ahmed Memon 41305-7317843-5 C.I.T Matiari 

84 26-01-2026 Chetan Kanji 41801-0692847-9 Primary Matiari 

85 26-01-2026 Muhammad Siddique Raza Muhammad Sahowal 41305-5516995-1 Middle Matiari 

86 26-01-2026 Ghulam Murtaza Dilbar Hussain 41801-0689871-3 Matriculation Matiari 

87 26-01-2026 Qalandar Bux Arbab Ali 41801-0632999-9 Matriculation Matiari 

88 26-01-2026 Faizyab Arbab Ali 41801-0771895-1 Matriculation Matiari 

89 26-01-2026 Saud Kori Abdul Hameed Kori 41803-0616975-1 Graduation Matiari 

90 26-01-2026 Saif Alui ZulifqarAli 41803-0614635-7 Intermediate Matiari 

91 26-01-2026 Farhan Ali MantharAli 41802-0689719-9 Matriculation Matiari 

92 26-01-2026 Ghulam Murtaza Muhammad Bux khakheli 41305-8028399-7 Matriculation Matiari 

93 26-01-2026 Abdul Latif Muhammad Yonus 41803-0665313-9 Matriculation Matiari 

94 27-01-2026 Abrar Hussain/Sajjan Muhammad Soomar 41802-0651938-3 Intermediate Matiari 

95 27-01-2026 Shakeel Ahmed Mashooque Ali 41802-0640769-5 Intermediate Matiari 

96 27-01-2026 Abdul Jabbar Saleem 41801-0665653-3 Matriculation Matiari 

97 27-01-2026 Moazam Din Muhammad Chandio 41801-0702354-5 Matriculation Matiari 

98 27-01-2026 Roshan Bhooro Menghwar 41801-0701337-1 Intermediate Matiari 

99 27-01-2026 Umadi Ali Abdul Qayoom 41802-0584730-5 Intermediate Matiari 

100 27-01-2026 Sajjad Ali Khaskheli Late Loung Khaskheli 41801-0733397-9 Intermediate Matiari 

101 27-01-2026 Ghulam Murtaza Nabi Bux 41801-0760125-9 Primary Matiari 

102 27-01-2026 Arbab Aaftab Ahmed Memon 41305-0736010-5 B.A Matiari 

103 27-01-2026 Shahzad Ali Badal 41802-0658356-7 Intermediate Matiari 

104 27-01-2026 Akbar Ali Muhammad Aachar 41305-1197854-9 B.A Matiari 

105 27-01-2026 Jamsheed Wahid Bakhish 41801-0765102-3 Matriculation Matiari 

106 27-01-2026 Salman Ali Imtiaz Ali Unar 41801-0760247-7 Matriculation Matiari 

107 27-01-2026 Azad Ali Dilber 41802-0652555-7 Middle Matiari 

108 27-01-2026 Faizan Ahmed Waris 41802-06288893-7 Matriculation Matiari 

109 27-01-2026 Saadullah Zafarullah 41801-0763705-1 Matriculation Matiari 

110 27-01-2026 Ubeddulah Memon Azizullah Memon 41801-0634441-3 Matriculation Matiari 

111 27-01-2026 Hafeezullah Memon Azizullah Memon 41801-0634439-7 Matriculation Matiari 

112 27-01-2026 Qurban Ali Ameer Bux 41801-4617316-3 Middle Matiari 

113 27-01-2026 Asad Ali Bakh Khoso 41802-0730759-1 Matriculation Matiari 
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114 27-01-2026 Sher Jan Khair Muhammad Rahmatullah 41801-0653076-5 Matriculation Matiari 

115 27-01-2026 Ahmed Ali Ali Muhammad Memon 41801-07444745-9 Primary Matiari 

116 27-01-2026 Sagar Ali Ghulam Rasool 41801-0732064-7 Matriculation Matiari 

117 27-01-2026 Nawaz Ali Misri 41801-0762830-1 Matriculation Matiari 

118 27-01-2026 Muhammad Essa Shabir Ahmed Khaskheli 41801-0715714-9 Matriculation Matiari 

119 27-01-2026 Misri Ahmed Abdul Sattar 41801-0833702-1 Intermediate Matiari 

120 27-01-2026 Zulifqar Ali Manthar Ali 41801-0674130-7 Intermediate Matiari 

121 27-01-2026 Sadam Hussain Muhammad Bux khakheli 41801-0625650-1 Intermediate Matiari 

122 27-01-2026 Abdul Rahman Abdul Hameed 41802-0618203-3 Intermediate Matiari 

123 27-01-2026 Aqeel Parveez Parvaiz Akhtar Mallah 41802-0698006-5 Intermediate Matiari 

124 27-01-2026 Awais Parveez Parvaiz Akhtar Mallah 41802-0651096-2 Intermediate Matiari 

125 27-01-2026 Shakir Ali Rahmatullah 41802-0629435-2 Intermediate Matiari 

126 27-01-2026 Abdul Hanan Nazeer Ahmed 41802-0653146-2 Matriculation Matiari 

127 28-01-2026 Mujahid Ali Nabi Dino Dahri 41802-0623615-9 intermediate Matiari 

128 28-01-2026 Asif Ali Hakim Ali 41801-0743189-9 intermediate Matiari 

129 28-01-2026 Muhammad Waryam Nawaz Ali Lashari 41801-0678093-9 intermediate Matiari 

130 28-01-2026 Amjad Gul Hassan 41801-0657737-5 Matriculation Matiari 

131 28-01-2026 Muhammad Hassan Muhammad Younis 41801-0653183-7 Matriculation Matiari 

132 28-01-2026 Muhammad Waseem Hadi Bux Umrani 41801-0746801-1 intermediate Matiari 

133 28-01-2026 Nisar Ali Piyaro Khan 41802-0663774-1 intermediate Matiari 

134 28-01-2026 Azharuddin Baghan Dahri 41802-0692483-2 intermediate Matiari 

135 28-01-2026 Muzamil Ahmed Ahmed Khan 41801-0747586-5 intermediate Matiari 

136 28-01-2026 Ahtisham Abul Wahid 41802-0628000-9 Matriculation Matiari 

137 28-01-2026 Gull Hassan Jumon Khan 41305-9477769-1 intermediate Matiari 

138 28-01-2026 Zulqarnain Imam Dino 41305-6338171-7 B.A Matiari 

139 28-01-2026 Abdul Samad Nizakat Hssain 41801-0673286-5 intermediate Matiari 

140 28-01-2026 Aamir Kumar Ramesh Kumar 41802-0599159-7 Primary Matiari 

141 28-01-2026 Asdullah Memon Masaood Memon 41802-0622605-5 intermediate Matiari 

142 28-01-2026 Shakeel Ahmed Ameer Bux 41306-7922178-1 intermediate Matiari 

143 28-01-2026 Rajesh Chowkhio Mal 41801-0709126-9 Primary Matiari 

144 28-01-2026 Jameel Ahmed Ameer Bux 41801-0647348-9 Matriculation Matiari 

145 28-01-2026 Muhammad Urs Nazeer Ahmed 41801-0668057-3 Primary Matiari 

146 28-01-2026 Allah Rakhiyo Abudul Khalique 41301-0201881-9 Matriculation Matiari 

147 28-01-2026 Amir Nek 41803-0652851-7 Intermediate Matiari 

148 28-01-2026 Muhammad Sadique Samon Muhammad Soomar 41801-0744685-9 Intermediate Matiari 

149 28-01-2026 Muhammad Yayab Muhammad Saleem Khuskh 41803-0680769-7 Matriculation Matiari 

150 28-01-2026 Ayaz Ali Pinjaro Muhammad Qasim Pinjaro 41801-0664274-7 intermediate Matiari 

151 28-01-2026 Waqar Ali Qalandar Bux Khaskheli 41802-0615162-7 intermediate Matiari 

152 28-01-2026 Darya Khan Ahmed Khan 41801-0707610-1 intermediate Matiari 

153 28-01-2026 Abdul Rahman Muhammad Baqir 41801-0706147-1 intermediate Matiari 

154 28-01-2026 Sajjad Ali Maroo urf Leemo 41801-674026-9 intermediate Matiari 

155 28-01-2026 Shokeen Wali Muhammad Chand 41801-0746424-5 Matriculation Matiari 

156 28-01-2026 Suhail Sabeer Ahmed 41305+-0194456-9 Intermediate Matiari 

157 28-01-2026 Sajan Darhoon 41801-064103-1 intermediate Matiari 

158 28-01-2026 Nazeer Acchar 41801-070763-7 Matriculation Matiari 

159 28-01-2026 Loung Muhammad Uris 41801-0650933-3 Matriculation Matiari 

160 28-01-2026 Afaque Ahmed Zulifqar Ali 41801-0732503-3 intermediate Matiari 

161 28-01-2026 Shakeel Ahmed Gulab 41801-0719851-9 Matriculation Matiari 

162 29-01-2026 Mehran Ali Mahedi Hassan 41801-0710491-7 Matriculation Matiari 

163 29-01-2026 Fareed Ahmed Pathan 41801-0767191-1 Matriculation Matiari 

164 29-01-2026 Safdar Ali Shah Ali Asghar Shah 41801-0679408-9 Intermediate Matiari 

165 29-01-2026 Ghulam Rabban Muhammad achar Chand 41801-0706720-9 Matriculation Matiari 

166 29-01-2026 Arbaz Ali Imtiaz Ali 41801-0695048-9 Matriculation Matiari 

167 29-01-2026 Sheeraz Hussain Baradi 41305-7421175-5 B.Com Matiari 

168 29-01-2026 Saif Ali Imtiaz Ali 41801-0646021-7 Matriculation Matiari 

169 29-01-2026 Raza Ali Muhammad Hajan 41801-081006-7 Matriculation Matiari 

170 29-01-2026 Munawar Ali Ali Gul 41801-0768808-9 Matriculation Matiari 
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171 29-01-2026 Dolat Ram Cheelo 41802-0692062-9 intermediate Matiari 

172 29-01-2026 Muhammad Shakir Muhammd Luqman 41802-0657890-7 Matriculation Matiari 

173 29-01-2026 Muhammad ubair Rajput Muhammad Jaweed 41802-0673770-7 Matriculation Matiari 

174 29-01-2026 Danish Raza Muhammad Jamsheed Rajput 41802-0673787-7 Matriculation Matiari 

175 29-01-2026 Shahnawaz Haji Khan 41802-628449-7 Matriculation Matiari 

176 29-01-2026 Muhaibullah Muhammad Khan Samoon 41801-0636406-7 B.A Matiari 

177 29-01-2026 Samar Gul Gul Muhammad 41801-0659570-1 Matriculation Matiari 

178 29-01-2026 Aman Hussain Mahar Muhammad Hassan 41305-9212613-5 Matriculation Matiari 

179 29-01-2026 Fida Hussain Soomar 41801-0584830-9 Primary Matiari 

180 29-01-2026 Atta Ur Rehman Muhammad Mithat 41801-0698201-9 Matriculation Matiari 

181 30-01-2026 Muhammad Irfan Muhammad Siddique 41802-0636927-7 Intermediate Matiari 

182 30-01-2026 Muhammad Muslim Abdul Qadir Khuskh 41803-0662807-1 intermediate Matiari 

183 30-01-2026 Abdul Maniu Abdul Qadir Khuskh 41803-0612355-9 Intermediate Matiari 

184 30-01-2026 Abdul Qudoos M. Maroof 41803-0646180-3 intermediate Matiari 

185 30-01-2026 Fayaz Ud Din Khuskh Nizam-ud-Khuskh 41803-0619306-1 intermediate Matiari 

186 30-01-2026 Muhammad Hashim Abdul Shakoor 41801-0666791-5 Matriculation Matiari 

187 30-01-2026 Muhammad Tahir Shafi Muhammad 41801-0683963-3 intermediate Matiari 

188 30-01-2026 Abid Ghulam Muhammad 41802-0618385-9 intermediate Matiari 

189 30-01-2026 Haseeb Raza Basheer Ahmed 41801-0766055-1 Intermediate Matiari 

190 30-01-2026 Ali Hyder Bashir Ahmed 41801-0663621-5 intermediate Matiari 

191 30-01-2026 Amjad Hussain Bashir Ahmed 41801-0662967-7 Matriculation Matiari 

192 30-01-2026 Faraz Hussain Gulam Hussain 41802-0662349-2 intermediate Matiari 

193 30-01-2026 Mehtab Ali Khaskheli Muhammad Iqbal Khaskheli 41305-6256874-7 Graduation Matiari 

194 30-01-2026 Farhan Ali Khaskheli Muhammad Iqbal 41801-0632953-1 intermediate Matiari 

195 30-01-2026 Muhammad Ismail Chaneesar 41801-0653273-3 Matriculation Matiari 

196 30-01-2026 Jalandar Kumar Loniyo 41802-0634645-9 Matriculation Matiari 

197 31-01-2026 Ali Sher Arbab Lashari 41802-0640919-9 Intermediate Matiari 

198 31-01-2026 Azhar Hussain Muhammad Aachar 41801-0856270-1 Matriculation Matiari 

199 31-01-2026 Bisharat Ahmed Muhammad Saleh 41801-0692078-9 Matriculation Matiari 

200 31-01-2026 Muharam Khan Ghulam Rasool 41801-0646932-5 intermediate Matiari 

201 31-01-2026 Majid Ali Muhammad Mosa 41802-0613611-1 M.A Matiari 

202 31-01-2026 Arif Ali Muhammad Asharaf 41801-0772880-5 Matriculation Matiari 

203 31-01-2026 Abdul Majeed Abdul Ghafoor 41802-0639985-3 Primary Matiari 

204 31-01-2026 Sohail Akbar Muhammad Iqbal 41801-0675788-7 Intermediate Matiari 

205 31-01-2026 Muhammad Tarique Ali Akbar Chand 41801-0694275-1 Primary Matiari 

206 31-01-2026 Atif Ali Ali Akbar Chand 41801-0881277-3 Primary Matiari 

207 31-01-2026 Sohail Ahmed Nazar Muhammad 41801-0753212-9 Middle Matiari 

208 31-01-2026 Ameer Ali Pir Bux 41801-0672486-3 Matriculation Matiari 

209 31-01-2026 Aamir Ali Pir Bux 41801-0672480-3 Matriculation Matiari 

210 31-01-2026 Abdul Ghaffar Ali Bux 41801-0627541-9 Matriculation Matiari 

211 31-01-2026 Abid Hussain Allah Bux 41305-4269267-7 B.A Matiari 

212 31-01-2026 Jamsheed Ali Umed Ali 41801-0671104-7 Matriculation Matiari 

213 02-02-2026 Syed Asad Abbas Syed Latif Dino 41801-0671131-1 Intermediate Matiari 

214 02-02-2026 Shahzad Ai Muhammad Haroon 41801-0718709-1 Intermediate Matiari 

215 02-02-2026 Shahmeer Ahmed Ghulam Qadir 41802-0628540-3 Intermediate Matiari 

216 02-02-2026 Parwaiz Ali Manthar Ali 41801-0687842-5 Intermediate Matiari 

217 02-02-2026 Muhammad Khan Muhammad Juman Khoso 41801-0694224-5 Intermediate Matiari 

218 02-02-2026 Amanullah Muhammad Ramzan 41801-0734161-1 Intermediate Matiari 

219 02-02-2026 Naeem Hussain Khalim Hussain 41805-7832331-7 Intermediate Matiari 

220 02-02-2026 Kashif Hussain Karam Hussain 41802-0638214-9 B.A Matiari 

221 02-02-2026 Sodhro Khan Ibrahim 41801-0651468-3 Intermediate Matiari 

222 02-02-2026 Muhammad Hashim Muhammad Aslam 41801-0677869-5 Matriculation Matiari 

223 02-02-2026 Irfan Ali Ghulam Qadir 41801-0707009-7 Intermediate Matiari 

224 02-02-2026 Rizwan Ali Inayatullah 41801-0753920-9 Matriculation Matiari 

225 02-02-2026 Dilsher Jalab Baladi 41801-0820552-1 Matriculation Matiari 

226 02-02-2026 Mohsin Khaksheli Aban Khaskheli 41801-0638897-5 Matriculation Matiari 

227 02-02-2026 Amjad Ali Muhammad Ilyas 41801-0718286-5 Matriculation Matiari 



Sr. 

No

Date of 

Apply
Name of Candidate Father's Name CNIC No Qualification Domicile

Remarks

. 

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF CHOWKIDARS. 

DISTRICT & SESSIONS COURT, MATIARI

228 02-02-2026 Amjad Ali Jan Muhammad 41803-064770-5 Primary Matiari 

229 02-02-2026 Shoaib Khaskheli Raza Muhammad 41802-0603578-7 Primary Matiari 

230 02-02-2026 Imran Ali Abdul Sattar 41801-0647733-7 Intermediate Matiari 

231 02-02-2026 Abdul Ghafoor Farooque 41801-0660954-3 Matriculation Matiari 

232 02-02-2026 Muhammad ismail Dino Khan 41801-0792425-1 Matriculation Matiari 

233 02-02-2026 Asif Ali Muhammad Farooque 41801-0584805-3 Matriculation Matiari 

234 02-02-2026 Jamal Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa 4135-9235075-5 Matriculation Matiari 

235 02-02-2026 Muhammad Zaman Dariya Khan 41801-0752980-1 intermediate Matiari 

236 02-02-2026 Saifullah Jan Muhammad 41803-0657693-9 Matriculation Matiari 

237 02-02-2026 Afzal Hussain Dost Ali 41801-0710307-7 Matriculation Matiari 

238 02-02-2026 Nasarullah Jan Muhammad 41803-0618365-1 Intermediate Matiari 

239 02-02-2026 Ahmed Muhammad ismail Nizamani 41801-0746124-5 B.A Matiari 

240 02-02-2026 Sahil Siddique 41801-0750863-3 Intermediate Matiari 

241 02-02-2026 Syed Zuhaib Hussain Shah Syed Abdullah Shah 41802-0603919-1 Primary Matiari 

242 02-02-2026 Kamran Yar Muhammad 41305-3005508-9 Matriculation Matiari 

243 02-02-2026 Sujat Ali Liaqat Ali 41305-3370108-5 Intermediate Matiari 

244 02-02-2026 Rajeeullah Muhammad Raheem 41802-0555311-7 Intermediate Matiari 

245 02-02-2026 Raza Abbas Muhammad Mossa 41802-0745316-5 Intermediate Matiari 

246 02-02-2026 Saleem Khan Rahi Muhammad Asharaf 41801-0622293-3 Matriculation Matiari 

247 02-02-2026 Azeem Khan Mozam Ali Raho 41802-0658275-5 Matriculation Matiari 

248 02-02-2026 Shahzaib Muhammad Saffar 41801-0732141-7 Intermediate Matiari 

249 02-02-2026 Zeeshan Abro Muhammad Suleman Abro 41801-0658766-9 Matriculation Matiari 

250 02-02-2026 Aslam Aban Sario 41802-0624856-1 Matriculation Matiari 

251 02-02-2026 Ghulam Shabir Shah Saleh Muhammad Shah 41305-3293249-9 Middle Matiari 

252 02-02-2026 Awais Muhammad Ali Chand 41801-0754488-5 Matriculation Matiari 

253 02-02-2026 shoukat Ali Muhammad Changal 41301-1250851-9 Matriculation Matiari 

254 02-02-2026 Mazhar Ali Muhammad Ibraheem 41802-06191677-3 Intermediate Matiari 

255 02-02-2026 Khadim Hussain Budho 41301-8616178-7 Intermediate Matiari 

256 02-02-2026 Arslan Khadim Hussain Hakro 41801-0651772-5 Intermediate Matiari 

257 02-02-2026 Muhammad Awais Abdul Majeed 41801-0630171-7 Matriculation Matiari 

258 02-02-2026 Syed Shuhab ud Din Shah Syed Saleh Muhammad Shah 41305-3293249-9 Matriculation Matiari 

259 02-02-2026 Amanullah Memon Shamsuddin 41801-0752187-3 Matriculation Matiari 

260 02-02-2026 Muhammad Pinyal Muhammad Uris 41801-0661993-3 Intermediate Matiari 

261 02-02-2026 Abdul Wahid Qureshi Muhammad Asharaf 41802-0641514-1 Matriculation Matiari 

262 02-02-2026 Sajjad Ali Ali Akbar 41802-0634968-5 intermediate Matiari 

263 03-02-2026 Kamran Latif Dino 41802-0617617-7 B.A Matiari 

264 03-02-2026 Kamran Ahmed Loung Solangi 41802-0629206-3 Matriculation Matiari 

265 03-02-2026 Nizamuddin Qamaruddin 41301-4696102-9 Intermediate Matiari 

266 03-02-2026 Muhammad Noman Sultan Ahmed 41802-0696575-9 Intermediate Matiari 

267 03-02-2026 Muhammad Moosa Noor Muhammad 41801-0614186-9 M.A Matiari 

268 03-02-2026 Raza Ali Loung 41802-0606744-1 B.A Matiari 

269 03-02-2026 Abdul sattar Saleem 41801-0734662-3 Matriculation Matiari 

270 03-02-2026 Shahnawaz Allah Bux 41802-0680406-7 Intermediate Matiari 

271 03-02-2026 Shahjahan Ghulam Muhammad 41802-0661760-7 Intermediate Matiari 

272 03-02-2026 Abu Bakar Ghulam Mustafa Sher Muhammad Arbab 41802-0647793-3 Intermediate Matiari 

273 03-02-2026 Ghulam Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa 41801-0706306-3 Intermediate Matiari 

274 03-02-2026 Muhammad Saleem Shafi Muhammad 41802-0628382-3 Matriculation Matiari 

275 03-02-2026 Mushtaque Ali Muhammad Saleh Tagar 41801-0768830-5 Matriculation Matiari 

276 03-02-2026 Rashid Ali Nizam ud Din 41301-3842022-1 Middle Matiari 

277 03-02-2026 Shan Muhammad Shahmeer Khan 41801-0660789-3 Matriculation Matiari 

278 03-02-2026 Shahzeb Shahmeer Khan 41801-0742104-5 Matriculation Matiari 

279 03-02-2026 Imtiaz Ali Irshad Hussain 41801-0756528-9 intermediate Matiari 

280 03-02-2026 Hajan Gul Sher 41801-0626372-1 Matriculation Matiari 

281 04-02-2026 Touseef Ahmed Muhammad urs Panwhar 41801-0649887-9 M.A Matiari 

282 04-02-2026 Wazir Ali Muhammad Malook Solangi 41803-0580453-7 Primary Matiari 

283 04-02-2026 Muhammad Ayoub Muhammad Ramzan 41801-0644786-7 Matriculation Matiari 

284 04-02-2026 Vishal Mitho Mall 41801-0590363-5 Intermediate Matiari 
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285 04-02-2026 Jaweed Ali Ali Muhammad Memon 41801-0612124-3 B.Com Matiari 

286 04-02-2026 Qadir Bux Jan Muhammad 41801-0664745-3 Intermediate Matiari 

287 04-02-2026 Khalid Hussain Khadim Hussain Bachro 41801-0694468-7 Matriculation Matiari 

288 04-02-2026 Anjum Abbas Ghulam Abbas Khaskheli 41801-0641077-1 Intermediate Matiari 

289 04-02-2026 Ayaz Ali Muhammad Pariyal 41801-0675698-3 Matriculation Matiari 

290 04-02-2026 Kamran Khoso Mehboob Khoso 41801-0643785-1 Matriculation Matiari 

291 04-02-2026 Muhammad Awais Noor Muhammad Samoo 41801-0650828-7 Graduation Matiari 

292 04-02-2026 Shahmoor Naik Muhammad 41801-0821295-1 Middle Matiari 

293 04-02-2026 Azharuddin Kareem Bux 41801-0651910-7 Intermediate Matiari 

294 04-02-2026 Roshan Abdl Hameed 41801-0675846-3 Intermediate Matiari 

295 04-02-2026 Sabir Ali Hussain Bux 41801-0753398-5 Intermediate Matiari 

296 04-02-2026 Wajahat Guull Munir 41801-0698516-5 Intermediate Matiari 

297 04-02-2026 Lal Muhammad Soof 41801-08022717-1 Primary Matiari 

298 04-02-2026 Dildar Mithoo Oad 41801-0590368-1 Intermediate Matiari 

299 04-02-2026 Asif Ali Jan Muhammad 41801-0705344-3 Intermediate Matiari 

300 04-02-2026 Irshad Ali Muhammad Ishaque 41801-0684499-3 Matriculation Matiari 

301 04-02-2026 Nadeem Abdul Hakeem 41305-3687583-5 Matriculation Matiari 

302 04-02-2026 Arslan Soomro Amjad Hussain 41305-3288648-1 B.A Matiari 

303 04-02-2026 Ahsan Soomro Amjad Hussain Soomro 41305-5163424-9 B.A Matiari 

304 04-02-2026 Nasarullah Eiso 41801-0649366-1 Matriculation Matiari 

305 04-02-2026 Ghulam Hussain Jan Muhammad 44206-4812089-1 Intermediate Matiari 

306 04-02-2026 Ateeque Wahid Abdul Wahid 41301-5905684-7 Matriculation Matiari 

307 04-02-2026 Arbaz Ali Muhammad Malook 41801-0735425-3 Intermediate Matiari 

308 04-02-2026 Ali Khan Zahid 41801-0734447-5 Matriculation Matiari 

309 04-02-2026 Ali Baksh Wali Muhammad Soomro 41801-077672-1 Matriculation Matiari 

310 04-02-2026 Ali Sher Meer Muhammad 41801-0654951-7 Matriculation Matiari 

311 04-02-2026 Meesam Meer Muhammad 41801-0757047-9 Matriculation Matiari 

312 04-02-2026 Touqeer Ahmed Meer Muhammad 41801-0752842-5 Intermediate Matiari 

313 04-02-2026 Mansoor Ali Jumaa Khan 41802-0623680-5 Matriculation Matiari 

314 06-02-2026 Umair Ashique Ali 41802-062383-5 Intermediate Matiari 

315 06-02-2026 Muzafar Qadir Bux 41802-0643399-1 Intermediate Matiari 

316
06-02-2026 Raheem Bux Ghulam Muhammad Wassan 41801-05801744-1Matriculation

Matiari 

317 06-02-2026 Dilbar Khan Misri 41802-0660636-9 Primary Matiari 

318 06-02-2026 Farhan Ali Muhammad 44206-252159-9 Intermediate Matiari 

319 06-02-2026 Salman Muammad Saleem 41801-0641905-1 Intermediate Matiari 

320 06-02-2026 Kishoor Kumar Gul Oad 41801-0688670-5 Intermediate Matiari 

321 06-02-2026 Naeem Akram Muhammad Akram 41305-35629571 Matriculation Matiari 

322 06-02-2026 Lachman Dass Jumro Mal 41801-0655224-7 B.A Matiari 

323 06-02-2026 Irfan Haider Ghulam Abbas 41801-0625810-5 B.A Matiari 

324 06-02-2026 Syed Hammad Ali Shah Syed Shoukat Ali Shah 41801-0743280-7 Matriculation Matiari 

325 06-02-2026 Allah Wasayo Khokhar Manzoor Ali 41305-7044517-5 B.A Matiari 

326 06-02-2026 Zain Ul Abideen Hishmat Ali 41801-0742212-5 Matriculation Matiari 

327 06-02-2026 Altaf Hussain Abdul Ghafoor Sahtio 41801-0707070-7 Matriculation Matiari 

328 06-02-2026 Aijaz Hussain Gull Sher Dahri 41802-0619303-7 Matriculation Matiari 

329 06-02-2026 Zahid Ali Jamsheed 41302-5927112-9 Intermediate Matiari 

330 06-02-2026 Osama Javeed 41302-3884168-5 Intermediate Matiari 

331 06-02-2026 Abdul Aziz Sultan Kachhi 41801-0643934-7 B.Com Matiari 

332 06-02-2026 Munwar Ali Shah Anwar Ali Shah 41801-061597-1 Matriculation Matiari 

333 06-02-2026 Sher Muhammad Muhammad Hashim 41801-0662063-1 Intermediate Matiari 

334 06-02-2026 Aafaque Ali Vikiyo Mirbahar 41801-0696713-9 Primary Matiari 

335 06-02-2026 Jameel Muhammad Umar 41801-0673453-5 Intermediate Matiari 

336 06-02-2026 Rajib Ali Abdul Latif Memon 41802-0598611-9 Intermediate Matiari 

337 06-02-2026 Shahzad Ali Soof Mirjat 41801-0655867-5 Intermediate Matiari 

338 06-02-2026 Rajab Ali Mirbahar Allah Dino Mirbahar 41801-0650028-3 Matriculation Matiari 

339 06-02-2026 Asha Ram Chandar 41801-0748989-7 Intermediate Matiari 
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340
06-02-2026 Aamir Mukhtiar Rajput 41802-0630496-3 Intermediate

Matiari 

341 06-02-2026 Siraj Ali Mahboob Ali 41803-0615887-3 Intermediate Matiari 

342 06-02-2026 Mozan Haji Sawayo Khaskheli 41801-0737073-9 Intermediate Matiari 

343 06-02-2026 Shoub Akhtar muhammad Yousif 41801-033725-9 Intermediate Matiari 

344 06-02-2026 Aamir Khan Khalil Ullah Abro 41303-6444766-3 Matriculation Matiari 

345
06-02-2026

Muhammad Waseem 

Soomro Muhammad Iqbal Soomro 41801-0749153-7 Matriculation
Matiari 

346 06-02-2026 Naveed Ali Asharaf Shah 41801-0757437-5 intermediate Matiari 

347 06-02-2026 Ghulam Muhammad Khuda Bux 41801-0745651-9 Matriculation Matiari 

348 06-02-2026 Muhib Ali Muhammad Raheem 41802-06271147 Matriculation Matiari 

349 06-02-2026 Waseem Raja Nazeer Ahmed 41305-5651192-7 B.A Pass Matiari 

350 06-02-2026 Arbaz Ali Mumtaz Ali Khaskheli 41305-3997997-7 intermediate Matiari 

351 06-02-2026 Sajjad Hussain Noor ud din 41801-0724648-5 intermediate Matiari 

352 06-02-2026 Mujeebullah Muhammad Baksh 41803-0614844-1 CIT and DIT Matiari 

353 06-02-2026 Zeeshan Ali Deedar Hussain 41801-0689388-7 intermediate Matiari 

354 06-02-2026 Muhammad Usman Mushtaque Ahmed 41801-0837182-1 intermediate Matiari 

355 06-02-2026 Muhammad Siddique Qadir Dino 41801-0744003-7 Primary Matiari 

356 06-02-2026 Muhammad Umar Qadir Dino 41801-0698493-7 Primary Matiari 

357
06-02-2026 Syed Muzamil Hussain Shah Syed Ghulam Hussain Shah 41802-0616663-3 B.A

Matiari 

358
06-02-2026 Mudasir Hussain Shah Syed Ghulam Hussain Shah 41802-0625676-7 B.A

Matiari 

359 06-02-2026 Azhar Hussain Maqbool Hussain 41802-0644396-7 Matriculation Matiari 

360 06-02-2026 Daniyal Khan Muhammad 41802-0654912-3 Matriculation & DAE Matiari 

361 06-02-2026 Kirshan Arjun Bheel 41802-0688627-3 Matriculation Matiari 

362 06-02-2026 Shan Muhammad Bux khaskheli 41801-0643483-1 Matriculation Matiari 

363 06-02-2026 Sjan Khan Pir Dino Unar 41803-0626212-7 Primary Matiari 

364 06-02-2026 Zahoor Ahmed Chanesar 41803-0598343-3 Middle Matiari 

365 06-02-2026 Suneel Kumar Shevo 41802-0678690-3 intermediate Matiari 

366 06-02-2026 Farhan Ali Shah Karam Ali Shah 41802-0602642-1 Matriculation Matiari 

367 06-02-2026 Muzamil Abdul Ghafoor 4135-8898680-3 intermediate Matiari 

368 06-02-2026 Junaid Ahmed Muhammad Azam 41801-0743374-9 intermediate Matiari 

369 06-02-2026 Aslam Wahani Muhammad Raheem 41802-0672992-5 Intermediate Matiari 

370 06-02-2026 Mazhar Ali Muhammad Ibraheem 41802-0691677-3 intermediate Matiari 

371 06-02-2026 Mehran Dhani Bux 41801-0704170-1 Matriculation Matiari 

372 06-02-2026 Sheeraz Ali Sher Muhammad 41802-0669452-7 intermediate Matiari 

373 06-02-2026 Keelo Mal Jeo Mal 41801-0690855-3 intermediate Matiari 

374 06-02-2026 Sobho Khan Khameeso Khan 41802-0639319-3 Matriculation Matiari 

375 06-02-2026 Muneer Ahmed Muhammad Umar Rojhani 41802-0595850-7 Primary Matiari 

376 06-02-2026 Abdul Raheem Abdul Razzaque 41801-0779359-5 intermediate Matiari 

377 06-02-2026 Naveed Ali Mehboob 41801-0687798-5 intermediate Matiari 

378 06-02-2026 Abdul Sadam Muhammad Juman 41803-0619043-7 Matriculation Matiari 


